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Session 1

週週週週週週週週 16 八八八八八八八八 2019  18:00 - EVENING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 1  (54kg) HOI YING LAM HK
ALENA BASHMAKOVA RUS BLUE RSC R1 02'12''

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TPE LIN CHIA CHAN NZL
MAS
TPE
KOR
PRK

PETER GEORGE
MOHD RASHID BIN ABDUL KARIM
LAI CHUNG CHI
KIM JONG JIN
KIM YUN DOK

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

2 2  (54kg) WANG,SHAO-FENG SD
ROIMATA RANSFIELD NZL

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TPE CHANG YU LING KOR
TPE
TPE
TPE
TPE

KIM YOO HYUN
CHANG SHYH JEN
YANG CHAO PEI
HONG LIAN JU
HSU WEN PIN

30:26
29:28
28:29
28:29
30:27

LEGEND
Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points
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Session 1

週週週週週週週週 16 八八八八八八八八 2019  18:00 - EVENING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 1  (56kg) CHONG MAN TANG HK
CHEN,BO-YI TPE BLUE RSC R3 0'42''

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

NZL PETER GEORGE PRK
KOR
MAS
KOR
TPE

KIM YUN DOK
KIM JONG JIN
MOHD RASHID BIN ABDUL KARIM
KIM YOO HYUN
LIN CHIA CHAN

17:20
17:20
17:20
15:20
17:20

RED
BLUE

2 2  (56kg) RENDELL REMANESE NZL
XU,WEN-XIAN SD BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KOR KIM JONG JIN TPE
TPE
KOR
NZL
PRK

CHANG YU LING
CHANG SHYH JEN
KIM YOO HYUN
PETER GEORGE
KIM YUN DOK

26:30
26:30
27:29
26:30
26:30

RED
BLUE

3 3  (64kg) JANG BYEONG HEE KOR
SAM BURDETT NZL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MAS MOHD RASHID BIN ABDUL KARIM TPE
TPE
TPE
TPE
TPE

HONG LIAN JU
LAI CHUNG CHI
LIN CHIA CHAN
HSU WEN PIN
YANG CHAO PEI

29:28
30:27
29:28
29:28
29:28

LEGEND
Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points
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Session 2

週週週週週週週週 17 八八八八八八八八 2019  13:00 - AFTERNOON

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 3  (51kg) ANNA POSKREBYSHEVA RUS
PIN,MENG-CHIEH TPE BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KOR KIM JONG JIN NZL
MAS
TPE
PRK
KOR

PETER GEORGE
MOHD RASHID BIN ABDUL KARIM
CHANG YU LING
KIM YUN DOK
KIM YOO HYUN

29:28
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

2 4  (51kg) ZHAO,TIAN-TIAN GC
KATE THOMPSON NZL

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TPE LIN CHIA CHAN TPE
PRK
KOR
MAS
TPE

HONG LIAN JU
KIM YUN DOK
KIM YOO HYUN
MOHD RASHID BIN ABDUL KARIM
LAI CHUNG CHI

28:27
28:26
24:30
30:24
30:26

RED
BLUE

3 5  (54kg) HUANG,XIAO-WEN TPE
ALENA BASHMAKOVA RUS

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

PRK KIM YUN DOK KOR
MAS
TPE
KOR
TPE

KIM JONG JIN
MOHD RASHID BIN ABDUL KARIM
LIN CHIA CHAN
KIM YOO HYUN
LAI CHUNG CHI

10:9
10:9
10:9
10:9
10:9

RED
BLUE

4 6  (54kg) WANG,SHAO-FENG SD
YE,YU-XIN GC

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KOR KIM YOO HYUN TPE
TPE
TPE
TPE
NZL

CHANG YU LING
YANG CHAO PEI
HONG LIAN JU
CHANG SHYH JEN
PETER GEORGE

-
-
-
-
-

LEGEND
Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points
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Session 2

週週週週週週週週 17 八八八八八八八八 2019  13:00 - AFTERNOON

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 4  (49kg) KWAK BUM SEO KOR
MUHAMAD RASDENAL MAS

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TPE CHANG YU LING NZL
TPE
TPE
TPE
TPE

PETER GEORGE
CHANG SHYH JEN
HSU WEN PIN
YANG CHAO PEI
HONG LIAN JU

28:29
30:27
29:28
30:27
29:28

RED
BLUE

2 5  (52kg) SHEIKH RAHMATULLAH MAS
HONG,CHUAN-XUN TPE BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KOR KIM YOO HYUN TPE
TPE
TPE
TPE
NZL

CHANG YU LING
YANG CHAO PEI
HONG LIAN JU
CHANG SHYH JEN
PETER GEORGE

29:28
28:29
28:29
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

3 6  (56kg) HAN RYANG HO PRK
CHEN,BO-YI TPE

RED RSC-I R1 02'06''

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MAS MOHD RASHID BIN ABDUL KARIM TPE
TPE
TPE
KOR
TPE

CHANG SHYH JEN
CHANG YU LING
YANG CHAO PEI
KIM JONG JIN
HSU WEN PIN

10:9
9:10

10:9
10:9

9:10

RED
BLUE

4 7  (56kg) XU,WEN-XIAN SD
AN,ZHI-LANG MAC

RED RSC R2 02'24''

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TPE HONG LIAN JU TPE
TPE
MAS
NZL
PRK

LIN CHIA CHAN
HSU WEN PIN
MOHD RASHID BIN ABDUL KARIM
PETER GEORGE
KIM YUN DOK

10:9
10:9
10:9
10:8
10:9

LEGEND
Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest RSC-I Referee Stops Contest ?Injury WP Win on points
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Session 3

週週週週週週週週 17 八八八八八八八八 2019  18:00 - EVENING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 7  (60kg) LI,ZI-JUN GC
QIU,JING-YA TPE

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MAS MOHD RASHID BIN ABDUL KARIM PRK
KOR
NZL
TPE
TPE

KIM YUN DOK
KIM YOO HYUN
PETER GEORGE
CHANG SHYH JEN
HONG LIAN JU

30:26
30:26
30:25
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

2 8  (60kg) WANG,AN-QI SD
LIN,YU-TING NTPC BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TPE LAI CHUNG CHI TPE
TPE
TPE
TPE
KOR

LIN CHIA CHAN
CHANG YU LING
HSU WEN PIN
YANG CHAO PEI
KIM JONG JIN

27:30
27:30
27:30
26:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

3 9  (64kg) NATALIYA SYCHUGOVA RUS
LI,NING-NING SD BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TPE LIN CHIA CHAN TPE
KOR
TPE
TPE
TPE

CHANG SHYH JEN
KIM JONG JIN
CHANG YU LING
HONG LIAN JU
HSU WEN PIN

28:29
29:28
30:27
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

4 10  (64kg) WU,SHI-YI TPE
CARA WHARERAU NZL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KOR KIM JONG JIN PRK
KOR
NZL
MAS
TPE

KIM YUN DOK
KIM YOO HYUN
PETER GEORGE
MOHD RASHID BIN ABDUL KARIM
YANG CHAO PEI

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

LEGEND
WP Win on points
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Session 3

週週週週週週週週 17 八八八八八八八八 2019  18:00 - EVENING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 8  (64kg) LIU,le-TIAN SD
JANG BYEONG HEE KOR

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TPE CHANG SHYH JEN KOR
MAS
TPE
NZL
PRK

KIM YOO HYUN
MOHD RASHID BIN ABDUL KARIM
HONG LIAN JU
PETER GEORGE
KIM YUN DOK

30:27
29:28
28:29
30:27
28:29

RED
BLUE

2 9  (64kg) MAN CHUN YUEN HK
GAO,SHI-YAN TPE BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

NZL PETER GEORGE KOR
TPE
PRK
KOR
MAS

KIM JONG JIN
LAI CHUNG CHI
KIM YUN DOK
KIM YOO HYUN
MOHD RASHID BIN ABDUL KARIM

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

3 10  (69kg) ZHAO,GENG-LI TPE
WENDELL STANLEY NZL BLUE KO R1 02'50''

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KOR KIM YOO HYUN NZL
MAS
TPE
TPE
TPE

PETER GEORGE
MOHD RASHID BIN ABDUL KARIM
LIN CHIA CHAN
HONG LIAN JU
HSU WEN PIN

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

4 11  (69kg) MOHAMAD ASUAD MOHD HALIM MAS
LUO,JIAN-XIANG KHC BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TPE CHANG YU LING KOR
TPE
TPE
TPE
PRK

KIM JONG JIN
CHANG SHYH JEN
LAI CHUNG CHI
YANG CHAO PEI
KIM YUN DOK

27:30
28:29
28:29
28:29
29:28

RED
BLUE

5 12  (75kg) XIE,BO-HONG TPE
GAN,JIA-WEI ABTPE BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

PRK KIM YUN DOK KOR
NZL
MAS
TPE
TPE

KIM YOO HYUN
PETER GEORGE
MOHD RASHID BIN ABDUL KARIM
LAI CHUNG CHI
LIN CHIA CHAN

27:30
26:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

LEGEND
KO Knockout Rn Round number WP Win on points
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Session 4

週週週週週週週週 18 八八八八八八八八 2019  13:00 - AFTERNOON

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 11  (51kg) PIN,MENG-CHIEH TPE
ZHAO,TIAN-TIAN GC BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TPE YANG CHAO PEI TPE
KOR
TPE
TPE
NZL

HONG LIAN JU
KIM YOO HYUN
LAI CHUNG CHI
CHANG YU LING
PETER GEORGE

29:28
28:29
27:30
29:28
28:29

RED
BLUE

2 12  (54kg) HUANG,XIAO-WEN TPE
WANG,SHAO-FENG SD

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TPE HSU WEN PIN PRK
KOR
MAS
TPE
TPE

KIM YUN DOK
KIM JONG JIN
MOHD RASHID BIN ABDUL KARIM
CHANG SHYH JEN
LIN CHIA CHAN

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

3 13  (60kg) LI,ZI-JUN GC
LIN,YU-TING NTPC BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TPE CHANG SHYH JEN KOR
NZL
TPE
TPE
TPE

KIM YOO HYUN
PETER GEORGE
HONG LIAN JU
LAI CHUNG CHI
YANG CHAO PEI

28:29
27:30
27:30
27:30
28:29

RED
BLUE

4 14  (64kg) LI,NING-NING SD
WU,SHIH-YI TPE BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

NZL PETER GEORGE TPE
TPE
TPE
KOR
MAS

HONG LIAN JU
LIN CHIA CHAN
HSU WEN PIN
KIM YOO HYUN
MOHD RASHID BIN ABDUL KARIM

28:29
28:29
28:29
27:30
28:29

RED
BLUE

5 15  (75kg) WU,PEI-YI TPE
STEPHANIE TROTTER NZL

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KOR KIM JONG JIN MAS
TPE
TPE
TPE
PRK

MOHD RASHID BIN ABDUL KARIM
CHANG SHYH JEN
CHANG YU LING
HSU WEN PIN
KIM YUN DOK

29:28
28:29
29:28
27:30
30:27

LEGEND
WP Win on points
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Session 4

週週週週週週週週 18 八八八八八八八八 2019  13:00 - AFTERNOON

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 13  (49kg) CHEN,ZONG-JUN NPEC
KWAK BUM SEO KOR BLUE RSC R3 01'43''

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

PRK KIM YUN DOK NZL
MAS
TPE
TPE
TPE

PETER GEORGE
MOHD RASHID BIN ABDUL KARIM
LAI CHUNG CHI
LIN CHIA CHAN
HONG LIAN JU

27:30
29:28
28:29
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

2 14  (52kg) PAE SONG HWA PRK
HONG,CHUAN-XUN TPE BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TPE CHANG YU LING TPE
TPE
KOR
NZL
TPE

HSU WEN PIN
YANG CHAO PEI
KIM JONG JIN
PETER GEORGE
CHANG SHYH JEN

28:29
27:30
27:30
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

3 15  (56kg) HAN RYANG HO PRK
XU,WEN-XIAN SD

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TPE LIN CHIA CHAN KOR
TPE
MAS
TPE
TPE

KIM YOO HYUN
LAI CHUNG CHI
MOHD RASHID BIN ABDUL KARIM
HONG LIAN JU
HSU WEN PIN

30:27
29:28
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

4 16  (60kg) MATTHEW CRAWFORD NZL
SEO TAE HUN KOR BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MAS MOHD RASHID BIN ABDUL KARIM PRK
TPE
TPE
TPE
TPE

KIM YUN DOK
CHANG SHYH JEN
LIN CHIA CHAN
CHANG YU LING
YANG CHAO PEI

27:30
27:30
27:30
29:28
28:29

RED
BLUE

5 17  (64kg) LIU,le-TIAN SD
GAO,SHI-YAN TPE BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TPE CHANG YU LING NZL
TPE
TPE
TPE
KOR

PETER GEORGE
CHANG SHYH JEN
HONG LIAN JU
YANG CHAO PEI
KIM YOO HYUN

28:29
28:29
28:29
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

6 18  (69kg) WENDELL STANLEY NZL
LUO,JIAN-XIANG KHC

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KOR KIM JONG JIN TPE
TPE
PRK
KOR
MAS

HSU WEN PIN
LAI CHUNG CHI
KIM YUN DOK
KIM YOO HYUN
MOHD RASHID BIN ABDUL KARIM

28:29
30:27
29:28
28:29
30:27

RED
BLUE

7 19  (75kg) BAE SEUNG HYUN KOR
GAN,JIA-WEI ABTPE BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TPE LIN CHIA CHAN TPE
TPE
TPE
PRK
NZL

CHANG YU LING
YANG CHAO PEI
CHANG SHYH JEN
KIM YUN DOK
PETER GEORGE

28:29
29:28
28:29
29:28
28:29

LEGEND
Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points
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